Current Assets

Cash on Hand

BoA C Prepaid Card

DONE Accoun Demand Warrants
Total Current Assets

Property and Equipment
Property and Equipment

Total Property and Equipment
Other Assets
Total Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

Total Current Liabilities
Long-Term Liabilities

Total Long-Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities

Capital

Beginning Balance Equity
Net Income

Total Capital

Total Liabilities & Capital

V enice Neighorhood Council
Balance Sheet
June 30, 2007

ASSETS
208.81
3,548.31
103,022.74
106,779.86
1,954.55
1,954.55
0.00
$ 108,734.41

LIABILITIESAND CAPITAL

19,338.15
19,338.15
0.00
19,338.15
1,954.55
87,441.71
89,396.26
$ 108,734.41

Unaudited - For Management Purposes Only



