Venice Neigborhood Council Balance Sheet June 30, 2007

ASSETS

Current Assets				
Cash on Hand	\$	208.81		
BoA C Prepaid Card		3,548.31		
DONE Accoun Demand Warrants		103,022.74		
Total Current Assets	-			106,779.86
Property and Equipment				
Property and Equipment		1,954.55		
	-			
Total Property and Equipment				1,954.55
Other Assets	-			
Total Other Assets				0.00
Total Assets			\$	108,734.41
		LIABILI	TIES A	ND CAPITAL

Current Liabilities Accounts Payable	\$	19,338.15	
Total Current Liabilities			19,338.15
Long-Term Liabilities	-		
Total Long-Term Liabilities			0.00
Total Liabilities			19,338.15
Capital		1.054.55	
Beginning Balance Equity Net Income	_	1,954.55 87,441.71	
Total Capital	-		89,396.26
Total Liabilities & Capital			\$ 108,734.41